
REBATE IN FORM OF A CHEQUE

REBATE IN FORM OF A GIFT CARD (TBD)

PREPAID CONTINENTAL MASTERCARD

REBATE IN FORM OF A CHEQUE

MAIL-IN REBATE  ON THE PURCHASE OF A
FOUR PASSENGER OR LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

WITH THE PUCHASE OF ANY FOUR CONTINENTAL TIRES

ON SET OF FOUR TIRES

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

$50

$70

$65

$50

M A RC H  3 0  -  M AY  2 3 ,  2 0 1 5

A P R I L  1  -  M AY  3 0, 2 0 1 5

M A RC H  1 5  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

M A RC H  14  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

MASTERCARD PREPAID CARD

REBATE IN FORM OF A CHEQUE

REBATE IN FORM OF A CHEQUE

MASTERCARD PREPAID CARD

MAIL-IN REBATE  ON A SET OF FOUR TIRES

ON A SET OF FOUR NEW TIRES FOR THE SAME VEHICLE

CASH BACK (NEW PRODUCT SPECIAL REBATE)

ON THE PUCHASE OF ANY FOUR GENERAL TIRES

$80

$35

$80

$80

M A RC H  1  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

A P R I L  1  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

M A RC H  1 5  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

M A RC H  1 5  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

MASTERCARD PREPAID CARD

REBATE IN FORM OF A CHEQUE 

REBATE IN FORM OF A GIFT CARD 

MAIL-IN REBATE CHEQUE

MAIL-IN REBATE  ON A SET OF FOUR TIRES

MAIL-IN REBATE  ON THE PURCHASE OF A 
FOUR PASSENGER OR LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

VALID WITH THE PURCHASE OF FOUR ELIGIBLE TIRES

$40

$100

$70

$70

M A RC H  1  -  M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 1 5

M A RC H  3 0  -  M AY  2 3 ,  2 0 1 5

M A RC H  1 5  -  A P R I L  3 0, 2 0 1 5

M A RC H  1  -  J U N E  1 5 ,  2 0 1 5

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

REBATE OFFER

WWW.RAFIHAUTOGROUP.COM

TIRE REBATES

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO


